Pussy Riot Strategy in Surviving Putin Authoritarian Regime
AKBAR RUMANDUNG, Prof. Dr. Mohtar Mas'oed

Universitas Gadjah Mada, 2020 | Diunduh dari http://etd.repository.ugm.ac.id/

GUNlVERSITAS
AD MADA
TaiﬁHe oAfDContents

ABSTRACT

Chapter 1
BACKGROUND
RESEARCH QUESTION
CONCEPTUAL FRAMEWORK
RESEARCH METHOD
STRUCTURES

Chapter 2

THE DEVELOPMENT OF RUSSIA POLITICAL TRANSITION TOWARD ITS
CITIZEN

Gorbachev on the Eve of Soviet Union

A. Economy
B. Social
C. Politics
Russia Under the Command of Vladimir Putin
A. Economy
B. Social
C. Politics

THE TRANSITION FROM GORBACHEV TO PUTIN AS A TRIGGER TO
RESIST

Chapter 3
PUSSY RIOT STRATEGY IN PROTEST
Pussy Riot “Punk Prayer” Performance
Pussy Riot Pitch Invasion in the World Cup 2018
ANALYSING THE STRATEGY OF PUSSY RIOT IN PROTEST
Gesture, Symbol and Social Media as a Tool to Support the Movement
Challenging the Dominant to Uphold Personal Issues
DOMESTIC ACTIVITIES IMPACT TOWARDS PUSSY RIOT
INTERNATIONAL ACTIVITIES IMPACT TOWARDS PUSSY RIOT
PUSSY RIOT IN THE PRESENT DAY
Chapter 4
Conclusion
BIBLIOGRAPHY

© 00 ~N o1 o1 W W Bk

[{e]

10
12
14
15
15
17
21

23
27
27
28
31
32
32
39
44
45
47
48
48
50



